APPLICATION FOR OSHPD SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY
APPLICATION #: OSP-0718
OSHPD Special Seismic Certification Preapproval (OSP)
Type: X New  Renewal
Manufacturer Information
Manufacturer: Comsys

Subcomponents are uniquely identified by model numbers below.
Mounting Configuration:
CERTIFIED COMPONENT MATRIX
Base/wall mounted - rigid
ADF P300- 90/690 IEC/CE, 480 - 690 V, 90 A
ADF P300- 220/480-UL UL, 208 - 480 V, 220 A
TABLE 1
IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 50 A
IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 75 A
IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 100 A
IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 125 A
ADF P300-50/480
ADF P300-75/480
ADF P300-100/480
ADF P300-125/480
ADF P300-120/480 IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 120 A
ADF P300-150/480 IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 150 A
ADF P300-250/480 IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 250 A
ADF P300-240/480 IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 240 A
ADF P300-300/480 IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 300 A
ADF P300-375/480
ADF P300-360/480
IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 375 A
IEC/CE, 208 - 480 V, 360 A